KINDERGARTEN-A SCHEDULE

8:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:30 AM
8:30-10:00 AM
10:00-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30 PM
12:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:15 PM
3:15-3:30 PM
3:30-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Morning Work

Pledge/Morning Snack

Saxon Math-Ms. Rodriguez

Open Court Reading-Mrs. Kehlenbeck
Social Studies/Geography

Spanish

Lunch

Physical Education

Science

Music

P.AW.

Planners/Life Skills

Afternoon Snack

Homework/Center Rotation

Dismissal to Main Building Afterschool
Afterschool Room

**1:00 PM-1:45 PM  Cyberkids Technology (Thursday)
**3:30 PM-4:00 PM  Music Club (Thursday)

P.AW.

Monday: Problem Solving/Critical Thinking

Tuesday: Writing

Wednesday: Problem Solving/Critical Thinking

Thursday: Writing
Friday: Art

Schedule/updated 8/2014




